M17000008560

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	VAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

.



10/05/17--01034--004 **130.00

5/6/11

FILED 17 OCT -S AN ID: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

•

.

SUBJECT: PRODUCT SOURCE INTERNATIONAL DATACOMM, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GARY H	IAIG			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Na	me of Person		
PRODUC	CT SOURCE INTER	RNATIONAL rm/Company	. DATA	COMM, LLC
330 FR	ANKLIN TPKE			
		Address		
MAHWA		07430		
	Chy/Si	ate and Zip Code		
GHAIG@I	PSITEC.COM E-mail address: (to be used			Gention
		i for future annual	report non	fication)
For further information concerning	ng this matter, please call:			
GARY HAIG		at (<u>201</u>	_/	6000
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Dayı	lime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division o Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section ailding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follo				E \$160.00 Elling Fax Contificate
S125.00 Filing Fee	SI 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 S155.00 Filin Certified Copy 	ig ree &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

PRODUCT SOURCE INTERNATIONAL DATACOMM, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2. NEW JERSEY

4.

3. 22-3749078 (FEI number, if applicable)

(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905. F.S. to determine penalty liability)

5. PRODUCT SOURCE INTERNATIONAL DATACOMM, LLC

330 FRANKLIN TPKE

(Street Address of Principal Office)

(Mailing Address)

	6.	MAHWAH	NJ	07430
--	----	--------	----	-------

3030 N. Rocky Point Dr. STE 150A

(City)

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

	-	
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.	

Tampa

. . . .

Office Address:

ace Address

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

___, Florida <u>336</u>07

3

Rele	
	agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are;

GARY HAIG / 330 FRANKLIN TPKE, MAHWAH NJ 07430 / VP

BOB HAIG / 330 FRANKLIN TPKE, MAHWAH NJ 07430 / VP

ALAN HAIG / 330 FRANKLIN TPKE, MAHWAH NJ 07430 / VP

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

PRODUCT SOURCE INTERNATIONAL DATACOMM, LLC 0600097894

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on September 13, 2000.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify the registered agent and registered office are:

Robert Haig 5 Squire Court Mahwah, NJ 07430



Certificate Number 139896819 Verify this certificate online at https://www.l.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 11th day of September, 2017

Joed Maulden

Ford M Scudder State Treasurer